
ZONE 1  ZONE 2 ZONE 3 ZONE 4 ZONE 5 ZONE 6
Usual Delivery 
Time
 

Weight in kg

2 days

Price in €

2-3 days

Price in €

2-4 days

Price in €

3-5 days

Price in €

4-6 days

Price in €

6-8 days

Price in €

1 13,50 17,00 28,50 38,00 52,00 40,00

2 13,95 18,00 29,50 39,00 53,00 41,00

3 14,40 19,00 30,50 40,00 54,00 42,00

4 14,85 20,00 31,50 41,00 55,00 43,00

5 15,30 21,00 32,50 42,00 56,00 44,00

6 15,75 22,00 33,50 43,00 57,00 45,00

7 16,20 23,00 34,50 44,00 58,00 46,00

8 16,67 24,00 35,50 45,00 59,00 47,00

9 17,10 25,00 36,50 46,00 60,00 48,00

10 17,55 26,00 37,50 47,00 61,00 49,00

11 18,00 27,00 38,50 48,00 62,00 50,00

12 18,45 28,00 39,50 49,00 63,00 51,00

13 18,90 29,00 40,50 50,00 64,00 52,00

14 19,35 30,00 41,50 51,00 65,00 53,00

15 19,80 31,00 42,50 52,00 66,00 54,00

16 20,25 32,00 43,50 53,00 67,00 55,00

17 20,70 33,00 44,50 54,00 68,00 56,00

18 21,15 34,00 45,50 55,00 69,00 57,00

19 21,60 35,00 46,50 56,00 70,00 58,00

20 22,05 36,00 47,50 57,00 71,00 59,00
21 22,50 37,00 48,50 58,00 72,00 60,00
22 22,95 38,00 49,50 59,00 73,00 61,00

23 23,40 39,00 50,50 60,00 74,00 62,00

24 23,85 40,00 51,50 61,00 75,00 63,00

25 24,30 41,00 52,50 62,00 76,00 64,00

26 24,75 42,00 53,50 63,00 77,00 65,00

27 25,20 43,00 54,50 64,00 78,00 66,00

28 25,65 44,00 55,50 65,00 79,00 67,00
29 26,10 45,00 56,50 66,00 80,00 68,00

30 26,55 46,00 57,50 67,00 81,00 69,00

31 27,50 47,30 58,80 68,30 82,30 70,30

32 28,45 48,60 60,10 69,60 83,60 71,60

33 29,40 49,90 61,40 70,90 84,90 72,90

34 30,35 51,20 62,70 72,20 86,20 74,20

35 31,30 52,50 64,00 73,50 87,50 75,50

36 32,25 53,80 65,30 74,80 88,80 10 €/k

37 33,20 55,10 66,60 76,10 90,10

38 34,15 56,40 67,90 77,40 91,40

39 35,10 57,70 69,20 78,70 92,70
40 36,05 59,00 70,50 80,00 94,00

41 37,00 60,30 71,80 81,30 95,30

42 37,95 61,60 73,10 82,60 96,60

43 38,90 62,90 74,40 83,80 97,90

44 39,85 64,20 75,70 85,20 99,20

45 40,80 65,50 77,00 86,50 100,50

46 41,75 66,80 78,30 87,80 101,80
47 42,70 68,10 79,60 89,10 103,10

48 43,65 69,40 80,90 90,40 104,40

49 44,60 70,70 82,30 91,70 105,70

50 45,55 72,00 83,50 93,00 107,00

nad 50 kg 0,91/kg 1,44 €/kg 1,70 €/kg 1,85 €/kg 2,15 €/kg

INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING PRICE LIST EXPRESS
ONE

*Usual transit time - business days after the day of collection

The maximum weight of one parcel must not exceed 50 kg (for the Czech Republic and Poland,                      
a maximum of 31.5 kg). The maximum dimensions of a parcel must not exceed a length of 2 meters, 
and the total of its circumference and length must not exceed 3.3 meters. A handling surcharge 
is €5.00. A surcharge for heavy parcels is €5.00. Express One is entitled to charge a fee of €5.00 
for locating and providing copies of delivery confirmations and accounting documents. Delivery                     
confirmation can be sent electronically or by post. A fee of €5.00 applies to each paper invoice.

Over 1.250 EUR + 1% for every additional 
0.050 EUR

PARCEL INSURANCE
Packages are automatically insured up to €350 per 
package. Express One is responsible for damage to 
any parcels caused by the company during the pe-
riod from collection until delivery to the recipient 
or for loss during this period. Insurance covers only 
actual damage to the parcel, not lost profit, fines, 
penalties, third-party claims, or other indirect costs. 
Actual damage refers to the reduction in the Send-
er’s property value on the shipped parcel due to the 
incident. Delayed delivery of a parcel or shipment is 
not considered a damage incident.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES OF CASH 
ON DELIVERY
For the COD service, a surcharge applies as follows:  
- 2% of the COD amount, with a minimum of €3.32. 
Applies to: CZ, HU, AT, RO, SI, HR, BG  
- 2% of the COD amount, with a minimum of €6.00. 
Applies to: DE

SMS NOTIFICATION
SMS notification to HU - €0.10

TOLL SURCHARGE
The toll surcharge is €0.02 per each commenced 
kilogram of the shipment’s weight.

FUEL SURCHARGE
The fuel surcharge is calculated based on the ship-
ping rate per kg. Express One reserves the right to 
adjust the fuel surcharge according to fluctuations 
in average fuel prices.

CALCULATION FOR FUEL 
SURCHARGE
Diesel Price EUR/liter

ZONE 1
Czech Republic - CZ  
Hungary - HU  
Austria - AT 

ZONE 2
Germany - DE  
Romania - RO  
Poland - PL  
Slovenia - SI  
Croatia - HR  
Bulgaria - BG 

Change in 
shipping to PL:  
From October 1, 
2024, package 
pricing applies to 
exports to Poland.

ZONE 3
Belgium - BE  
Netherlands - NL  
Luxembourg - LU 

ZONE 4
Italy - IT  
France - FR

ZONE 5
Spain - ES  
Portugal - PT 

ZONE 6
Latvia - LV  
Lithuania - LT  
Estonia - EE  
Denmark - DK  
Finland - FI  
Sweden - SE

For Zone 6, delivery to 
private individuals is 
restricted. These countries 
are served exclusively to 
business addresses.

from EUR to EUR 0%

0,000 0,000 0%

0,001 0,500 0%

0,051 0,100 0%

0,101 0,150 0%

0,151 0,200 0%

0,201 0,250


